CTI Phase Date Form

The Phase Date Form is used as a reference.  

CTI worker: Take latest updated copy of form whenever you go into the field.  
Clinical Supervisor:  Keep form updated, make copies for staff, bring to all supervision meetings for reference during case review, remind CTI workers of upcoming transitions, and monitor whether CTI workers make their phase treatment plans on time.  
	NAME
	ACTUAL START DATES
	(PROJECTED START DATES)
(ACTUAL START DATES)

	CTI Worker
	Client
	Pre-CTI

(date enrolled)
	Phase I
(date placed)
	Phase II
	Phase III
	Case Closed

	Mary
	Joseph Small
	1/6/09
	4/17/09
	(7/17/09)
	(10/17/09)
	(1/17/10)

	
	
	
	
	7/21/09
	10/16/09
	1/18/10
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